
8. 0 Nat Shilkret Orchestra,"frivolity," "Negro- SpiritualParaphrase"
8. 8 From the Studio: Leslie J.
Dunbar (baritone),"Because I Were Shy" (John-Ston), "Maegregors’ Gathering’
(G,. A, Lee)
8.14 Ferde Grofe Orchestra
8.29 From the Studio: Helen F.
Salkeld (mezzo-soprano),one Ae (Speaks), "MyShips" (Barratt), ‘Yesterdayand To-day" (Spross)
8.46 From the Studio: Leslie J.Dunbar (baritone),"On the Road. to Ballybay"
(French), "Cavalier" (Lambelet)8.52 Rosario Bourdon Ssym-
phony,"Blue Grass," ‘Marche Auto-
matique"’
s Newsreel and War Review
9.25 Old-time dance programme10. 0
Paorts
Summary11. 0 LONDON NEWS

11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[GYO _ReREe
: Op.m. Variety45 "Adventure". O Variety
8.30 "The Sentimental Bloke"
q Band music
10. 0 Classical music
10.30 Close down

;
"INV 72 INVERCARGILL680 kc. 441 m.
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.45
p.m., LONDON NEWS)O Saturday Special

6. 0 "Live, Love and Laugh"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 List of names of men
speaking in the Radio Magazine
broadcast at 9.0 a.m. on Sunday
6.32 Musical Programme6.50 To-day’s Sports Results7.45 What the American Com-mentators Say
0 Dance Hour
9. 0 Newsreel with War Review
8.256 CHAMBER MUSIC: The
Griller String Quartet, with.
Pauline Juler (clarinet), Cecil
James (bassoon), Dennis Brain
(horn), James Merrett (bass),
Oetet for Clarinet, Bassoun,
Horn, Two Violins, Viola, ’Cello
and Bass (Howard Ferguson)
10. O Close down

Saturday, July 22
EES eon on.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
‘8. O Bachelor Girls’ session
(Jane)
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Pathfinder)
10. 0 New Recordings
12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes12.30 p.m. The Gardening session
(John Henry)
1.15 London News
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 New Zealand Hit Parade3.0 Sincerely Yours
3.30 Duffy’s Tavern (Guest:Phil Baker)4. 0 Relay of League Footballfrom Carlaw Park’
4.45 The Milestone Club (Thea)
5. 0 Musical Programme
5.30 Robinson Crusoe Junior
5.45 Sports Results (Bill Mere-
dith)6..0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
London News
Blair of the Mounties
Rambles in Rhythm
In His Steps
Talking Drums
Celebrity Artists
Bits of Life
The Rajah’s RacerThe Convenient Marriage
Melody Mosaic
London News

ZZB ane te
6. 0, 7.0,8.45a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8.15 Preview of Week-end Sport
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
410. 0 Gardening session (Snowy)
10.16 Blair of the Mounties
10.30 Variety
11.30 Of Interest to Women
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
12.156 &1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Variety and Sports Flashes
3. 0 First Sports Summary
3.50 Second Sports Summary
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4. 0 Duffy’s ‘Tavern: Laird
Cregar5.0 The Junior Guest An-
nouncer
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.45 Sports Results (George
dwards)7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30. In His Steps7.45 Talking Drums
8. & Celebrity Artists8.20 Bits of Life
9. 0 The Convenient Marriage9.15 Melody Mosaic
10.15 Voices of Yesterday: Edwin
Cc. Musick
10.30 Popular Melodies-Old and
New $

11. 0 London News
11.15 The Xavier Cugat Show

3ZB _ CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Paula)
10. 0 Rhythm and Romance11.30 Gardening session (David)
12. 0 Lunchtime session
12.15 &1.15 p.m London News1. 0 Adventures with Admiral
Byrd
1.30 The Vegetable Garden1.45 Passing Parade and Sports|Flashes4.0 Duffy’s Tavern (Guest:
-Major Bowes)4.50 Sports Results
5. 0 Children’s session withGrace ;5.45 Final Sports Results6. 0 The Lone Ranger . RidesAgain!6.15 London News
6.30 Story Behind the Song6.45 Out of the Box
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 In His Steps: The Story of
a School Teacher (part 2)7.45 Josephine, Empress ofFrance :

. & Celebrity Artists8.20 Bits of Life
8.45 Bachelor’s Children
9. 0 The Convenient Marriage9.15 Melody Mosaic

9.30 For the Stay-at-home
The Essex Magazine of the Air,
featuring at 10.0, Do You Believe
in Ghosts?; 10.15, The Old Cor-
ral, 10.30, The Story and the
Song; 10.45, Sparky and Dud
11. 0 London News

4ZB
6. 0,7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Of Interest to Men2.0 Music and Sports Flashes
4. 0 Duffy’s Tavern (Guest:Fred Allen)
5. 0 The Children’s session, in-cluding’a presentation by theJunior Radio Players
5.22 Did You Ever Wonder?
5.45 The Garden Club of the Air6.9 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again! *
6.15 London News
6.30 Tradesmen’s Entrance

DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m.

7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 in His Steps: The Singer
(part 2)Brains Trust, Junior
Celebrity ArtistsBits of Life
Time Out
The Convenient Marriage
Meiody Mosaic (1st broad-©
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~4

RoRsag

ast)
10. 0 The Band Wagon
10.30 & 11.15 Broadcast of theTown Hall Dance
11. 0 London News e

2Z,
6. 0, 7.0, 8.46 a.m,
7.30 Health talk
9. 0-9.30 Good morning!
5. Op.m. Children’s session5.45 Dinner music
6.15 London News

PALMERSTON Nth,
1400 ke. 214 m.

London News

6.45 Sports results (Fred
Murphy)
7.15 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.30 Gardening session ~
8.15 Bits of Life
8.30 Saturday night special9. 0
9.15
10.30

The Convenient Marriage
Music, mirth and melody
Close down
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LearnchisAmazingSecret
Start to-day t0 wasb your bair with Sta-blond:Youwill beamazed a6 thedifference: Andyouwil" leara this secret that Sta-blond can
bringbackthatlovelySlighter'colourto fadedfairbalca Itsucceeds- simplybecauseitismade
speciallyforblondes. Giveback [0 yourbairitslostgolden beauty. Recapture that lostsparkleandcharm~forSta-blondcanpreventfairhairfromdarkeningandKeep ic brightSTABLONDand lustoua 83 TheBLONDESOwnshampooFREE: A chart ofNEW HairStylesspeci-ally for Blondes_ Write to Fassett & Johnson
Ltd,, Dept: L2, Manners St,, Weilington,Box 33.
ADDRESS
NAME

E

LUMBAGO
The suddennumbingagonyof
lumbago demands instant
application of' Sloan"2S This
non-greasy liniment helps re-lieve withoutrubbing themost excruciating pain. Just
applya fewdropsto theaffect-edpart: Sloan's penetrates,andassists in breaking up congestion. Ifyou are in thegripof
rheumatism, sciatica, neuri-tis; neuralgia Or cramp let
Sloan"Shelpyou:
Sold by Chemists and Storeseverywherea

AzlSLOAN'SLINIMENT
Dr:EarlS SloanLimited,PowerRd. London:

6

8


